
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

Bettelli

Corradini

Chiarappa

Gandolfi

Sabattini

Lombardi

Gilioli

Lugli

Benevento

Caffarri

Plessi

Abati

Subazzoli

Malagoli

Costeri

Trasinari

Maffini

Sandri

Chiari

Piccinini

Colli

Corradi

Gazzetti

Magnani

Caiti

Gianni

Ermes

Andrea

Claudio

Remo

G. franco

Samuele

Massimiliano

Giorgio

Secondo

Marco

Andrea

Roberto

Claudio

Paolo

Claudio

Andrea

Sandro

Gabriele

Fausto

Andrea

Giorgio

Massimo

Morgan

Roberto

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Alcedo Team (Sensas)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

A.S.D. Alcedo Team (Sensas)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

S.P.S. Fario

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.S.D. Alcedo Team (Sensas)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4.060

4.040

3.610

3.210

2.610

2.540

2.300

2.290

1.950

1.930

1.920

1.880

1.860

1.680

1.570

1.480

3.660

3.050

2.610

2.570

1.900

1.780

1.780

1.760

1.730
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Venturelli

Scaltriti

Capra

Carati

Arneodo

Casarini

Lecordetti

Iotti

Borghi

Marcotti

Serena

Fasano

Rivi

Porcari

Alinovi

Parma

Davoli

Morelli

Iotti

Lupia

Piazza

De Paolis

Fiumi

Santolini

Cornia

Loris

Ermes

Roberto

Bruno

Andrea

Stefano

Matteo

Leo

Mario

Flavio

Sandro

Carmine

Antonio

Luca

Giancarlo

Alessandro

Lello

Fausto

Carlo

Santino

Michele

David

Fabio

Valerio

Giuliano

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2½

2½

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

1.520

1.450

1.430

1.370

1.180

1.140

1.700

1.700

3.220

2.910

2.540

1.760

1.740

1.710

1.660

1.570

1.490

1.480

1.380

1.360

1.280

1.170

920

3.210

2.520
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Paderni

Molinari

Benatti

Carbognani

Bartoli

Garelli

Barilli

Ferrari

Guicciardi

Bolelli

Verucchi

Destino

Nocetti

Pelosi

Tesauri

Spagni

Pedrelli

Volponi

Carletti

Milanesi

Vincini

Murelli

Bariani

Manfredotti

Fazzi

Fausto

Fabio

Maurizio

Michele

Giuliano

Fabio

Daniele

Stefano

Francesco

Luca

Adriano

Teodoro raffa

Massimo

Andrea

Luciano

Marco

Andrea

Moreno

Andrea

Andrea

Paolo

Marzio

Daniele

Daniele

Mario

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente (Damo Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASD Piacenza 83 Iridea (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Alcedo Team (Sensas)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

ASD Piacenza 83 Iridea (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2.150

1.750

1.670

1.620

1.620

1.600

1.550

1.420

1.240

1.220

1.220

1.150

1.080

830

2.420

2.180

1.830

1.580

1.550

1.490

1.390

1.250

1.210

1.190

1.130
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

76

77

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

92

94

95

96

96

98

99

100

Lodesani

Ballestrazzi

Porcari

Sassi

Marchi

Verucchi

Bresciani

Raicu

Sedezzari

Fantini

Rabacchi

Zanerini

Givera

Godi

Gallone

Luppi

Carobbi

Mezzetta

Beneventi

Gazza

Ferrari

Molinari

Melegari

Zanni

Acerbi

Stefano

Claudio

Paolo

Alex

Fabrizio

Massimo

Giordano

Petre

Zore'

Maurizio

Roberto

Maurizio

Marco

Roberto

Maurizio

Mario

Carlo

Gianpiero

Gino

Davide

Romeo

Walter

Marco

Alberto

Andrea

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

S.P.S. Fario

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6½

6½

7

7

7

1.070

1.020

1.020

1.010

810

2.150

2.040

1.470

1.430

1.360

1.350

1.240

1.110

1.090

980

940

930

930

880

800

1.190

1.190

2.080

1.340

1.260
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Bersani

Morselli

Ferrari

Lombardo

Gagliolo

Rubini

Goldoni

Bazzini

Trigiante

Boselli

Olivi

Ponzoni

Gualdi

Giroli

Lodigiani

Savi

Ferrari

Cardinali

Bellei

Perone

Cavazza

Ciarlini

Grisendi

Reggiani

Francomacaro

Michele

Massimo

Marco

Pier luigi

Marco

Federico

Michele

Fausto

Lorenzo

Gianni

Luca

Maurizio

Matteo

Maurizio

Silvio

Juri

Lorenzo

Agostino

Fabrizio

Giuseppe

Sergio

Lauro

Matia

Claudio

Luciano

ASD Piacenza 83 Iridea (Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

S.P.S. Fario

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7½

7½

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1.100

1.010

950

900

880

860

820

730

690

670

530

2.000

2.000

1.840

1.300

1.160

960

940

820

810

760

750

650

590

530
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

126

126

128

128

130

131

132

132

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Valli

Iannino

Canuti

Beneventi

Caleffi

Castagnini

Rinaldi

Stanzani

Camatti

Bresciani

Perini

Marchesi

Tontaro

Campagnoli

Tondi

Pau

Tavernari

Chieco

Ferraresi

Santini

Pasini

Benatti

Bolelli

Marossa

Simonini

Aldo

Domenico

Franco

Ferruccio

Enrico

Loris

Ivo

Rino

Bernardo

Giuliano

Paolo

Sergio

Vincenzo

Luca

Claudio

Stefano

Franco

Francesco

Mauro

Pietro

Giovanni

Roberto

Ermanno

Roberto

Franco

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Pol.va Castelfranco E. (Tubertini)

8

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

520

520

560

560

1.740

1.730

930

930

830

820

780

720

590

530

510

490

480

400

390

1.660

1.570

660

630

570

460
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

151

152

153

154

154

156

156

158

158

160

Pivetta

Casarola

Ferrari

Zanichelli

Magistrali

Garuti

Piazza

Marcotti

Pesci

Bernardinello

Adelio

Fabio

Stefano

Adolfo

Alessandro

Denos

Maurizio

Nicola

Paolo

Roberto

ASD Piacenza 83 Iridea (Tubertini)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Fario

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

440

430

370

360

360

260

260

250

250

170
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